Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 33
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/09/2023

TIME: 04:55PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11781880

08/09/2023 04:48 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - ID: 11781880

Peak
Unknown
Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.25 6229
0.29 9747
0.54 4315
0.66 4634
0.84 18173
1.29 35226
1.39 768888
2480472

%

8.0

3:00

Area
34606
41127
24247
35213
150219
158225
2036835
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